 Part number
Price
each
1 to 5Standard Max. D L H ØE
Max.
torque
(Nm) Vis
Weight

P-FLEX Coupling
Couplings for servo-motors PFL
Torque: 0.5 to 10Nm
Set screw
fixing
Misalignment
axial angulaire radial
Part number (mm) (°) (mm)
PFL28 4,5 10° 2,6
PFL48 7,5 15° 3,2
PFL58 8,5 15° 3,2
PFL61 11,0 15° 3,2
Stock*
PFL28-6 6 x 6 9,53 27 27 7,9 18 0,5 M3 25 4 33,75 F
PFL28-8 8 x 8 9,53 27 27 7,9 18 0,5 M3 25 4 33,75 F
PFL48-10 10 x 10 12,70 48 48 12,7 25 1,8 M4 92 4 39,41 F
PFL48-12 12 x 12 12,70 48 48 12,7 25 1,8 M4 92 4 39,41 F
PFL58-12 12 x 12 16,00 54 55 16,0 28 5,0 M5 124 4 44,68 F
PFL58-14 14 x 14 16,00 54 55 16,0 28 5,0 M5 124 4 44,68 F
PFL61-14 14 x 14 16,00 56 56 16,0 28 10,0 M6 136 4 51,12 F
PFL61-16 16 x 16 16,00 56 56 16,0 28 10,0 M6 136 4 51,12 F
DISOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -15% -20% On request
(+/-1